HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

310710- 19
132922- 32
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
241382- 46
240250-78
137739- 96
308421- 58
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
116984- 02
182153- 84
307927-49
182153- 84
240250-78
194882- 09
219960- 61
311256-80
132922- 32
310710-19
307927-49
161547-42
240250-78
132922- 32
241382- 46
240250-78
116984- 02
240250- 78
305921-80
241268- 29
240250- 78
240250-78
309225- 86
307927-49
308421- 58
305921-80
182153- 84
240250-78
243237-58
112519- 96
112519- 96
309225- 86
309225- 86
241382-46
109627-17
112519- 96
181310- 17
308421- 58
132922- 32
241268- 29
240250-78
219960- 61
305973- 35
243237-58
308421- 58
219960- 61
181310-17
181310- 17
182153- 84
309225- 86
240250- 78
132922- 32
241382- 46
116984- 02
241382-46
181310-17
132922- 32
181310- 17
307927-49
112519- 96
309225- 86

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEI
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DECERF M CHAEL
RAMADANI  SABRI
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
GUI VAN NI COLAE
BORZSE!
BORZSEI
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
GARCT YVES

JACOB ANDREE
GAROT YVES
RAMADANI  SABR
DUCROT EM LE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
CHARLES NI COLAS
BORZSEI
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
JACOB ANDREE
BALON ERI C
RAMADANI  SABRI
BORZSEI
DECERF M CHAEL
RAMADANI  SABRI
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
RAVADANI  SABRI

LESI RE TH BAUD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
RAMADANI  SABRI
RAMADANI  SABRI

DEGQ VES FERNAND
JACOB ANDREE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
LESI RE TH BAUD
GAROT YVES
RAMADANI  SABRI
DECAMP JULI EN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEG VES FERNAND
DECERF M CHAEL
PENE FRANZ
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
COLETTE- TH RI ONET
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
RAMADANI  SABR
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECAMP JULI EN

GUI MAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
GAROT YVES

DEGQ VES FERNAND
RAVADANI  SABRI
BORZSE!
DECERF M CHAEL
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSEI
COLETTE- TH RI ONET
JACOB ANDREE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DEGQ VES FERNAND

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
VERDORP
JAMBES
HEMPTI N
BOUCE
NAMUR
NAMUR
WARET- L
MEUX
MEUX
SAI NT- D
MVEUX
JAMBES
FORVI LL
WARET- L
EGHEZEE
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
VEDRI N
JAMBES
NAMUR
VERDORP
JAMBES
MEUX
JAMBES
CHAMPI O
HAM S/ S
JAMBES
JAMBES
LOYERS
SAI NT- D
BOUGE
CHAMPI O
MEUX
JAMBES
EM NES

DHUY
TILLI ER
BOUGE
NAMUR
HAM S/ S
JAMBES
WARET- L
RAM LLI
EM NES
BOUCE
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
MEUX
LOYERS
JAMBES
NAMUR
MERDCRP
MEUX
MERDCRP
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
SAI NT- D
DHUY
LOYERS

o

|
PWONWWRWWOAORE

Af st and
Di st anc

212403
211647
220953
2
3
232264
209824
227181
212317
2
3
218096
213545
215087
212525
2
2
227361
2
219457

22741

OhrbhOONOTWA~NORAPPOORARBRANNWONOWRAW

Ri ng
Bague

105162119
103157821
100320020
103890121
103888021
103225821
103800921
103768619
100215220
100235520
100234320
103791319
119217014
101555520
103010021
114978117
116523619
100315320
116772615
113348521
103725019
101593520
103272921
103905621
100392520
103158621
100484620
116974518
117713617
103800821
103131121
104193921
103803721
100391020
103113421
103270521
103106821
103131221
117089317
103802121
101523620
104595719
108164118
111857918
103170221
112408218
104026621
104594119
103887321
100220220
103153821
104192521
103802621
114296417
104921319
101524020
100219620
111845318
100320520
103883621
108176018
100225220
103876419
103154621
103225521
115040520
103222021
103892621
103153721
103941019
103273221
101529920
111877018

Snel h.
Vit esse



112519- 96
182153- 84
182153- 84
309225- 86
112519- 96
195109-42
194882- 09
132922- 32
109627-17
132922- 32
240250- 78
310710-19
240250- 78
219960- 61
219960- 61
194882- 09
192187- 30
240250-78
116984- 02
181310- 17
195109-42
181310- 17
116984- 02
181310-17
181310- 17
241382-46
307927-49
195109- 42
132922- 32
181310-17
116984- 02
194882- 09
241382- 46
192187-30
182153- 84
182153- 84
219960- 61
182153- 84

HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY
GAROT YVES MEUX
GARCOT YVES MEUX
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY
SAMBON FRANZ FLAW NN
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
PENE FRANZ EM NES
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
RAMADANI  SABRI JAMBES
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
RAMADANI  SABRI JAMBES
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK PERWEZ
RAMADANI  SABRI JAMBES
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE MEUX
COLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
SAMBON FRANZ FLAW NN
COLETTE- THI RI ONET TI LLI ER
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE MEUX
COLETTE- THI RI ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE- THI RI ONET TI LLI ER
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
SAMBON FRANZ FLAW NN
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
COLETTE- TH RI ONET TILLI ER
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE MEUX
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK PERVEZ
GARCT YVES MEUX
GARCOT YVES MEUX
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
GARCT YVES MEUX

11 9 5
19 19 5
19 3 6
22 20 6
11 3 6
5 5 207290
7 3 2
18 17 9
4 2 2
18 1 10
21 4 11
14 13 3
21 12 12
18 10 5
18 13 6
7 5 3
6 4 220699
21 9 13
52 29 4
36 36 9
5 1 2
36 1 10
52 47 5
36 28 11
36 13 12
17 8 6
6 1 5
5 2 3
18 7 11
36 10 13
52 20 6
7 7 4
17 15 7
6 3 2
19 6 7
19 18 8
18 9 7
19 10 9

101529020
104060521
104057921
103112321
117086617
104409621
111864818
103151921
101572520
100236820
103802321
104071321
100391620
103297419
103297619
114297618
100067920
100394520
115638719
103887521
115320115
100317520
101589420
103883221
103889321
101669520
101722420
104363519
103727019
103935819
114975317
103712419
101668720
103175219
101550820
104061321
114265517
104060321

Snel h.

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

132922- 32
181310- 17
181310-17
241382- 46
240250- 78
307927-49
311256-80
307927-49
161547-42
132922- 32
240250- 78
305921-80
241268- 29
240250- 78
309225- 86
307927-49
308421- 58
305921-80
240250-78
309225- 86
109627- 17
181310-17
132922- 32
241268- 29
240250-78
181310- 17
132922- 32
241382- 46
241382- 46
181310- 17
132922- 32
307927-49
182153- 84

18-06-22 137 YEARLI NGS
Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET Tl LLI ER
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
BALON ERI C VEDRI N
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
RAMADANI SABRI JAVBES
LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPI O
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/ S
RAMADANI SABRI JAVBES
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE
LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPI O
RAMADANI SABRI JAVBES
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS
PENE FRANZ EM NES
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/ S
RAMADANI SABRI JAVBES
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TI LLI ER
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET Tl LLI ER
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
GAROT YVES MEUX

9 2 211647
28 18 220953
28 8 2

5 4 232264
11 8 209824

4 3 212525

3 1 219457

4 2 2

1 1 213463

9 6 2
11 4 2

6 3 215362

5 2 199788
11 10 3

7 2 215247

4 1 3

3 2 212317

6 2 2
11 11 4

7 4 2

2 2 212575
28 1 3

9 4 3

5 1 2
11 2 5
28 5 4

9 1 4

5 5 2

5 2 3
28 4 5

9 5 5

4 4 4
10 10 215087

103157821
103890121
103888021
103225821
103800921
103010021
113348521
103272921
103905621
103158621
103800821
103131121
104193921
103803721
103113421
103270521
103106821
103131221
103802121
103170221
104026621
103887321
103153821
104192521
103802621
103883621
103154621
103225521
103222021
103892621
103153721
103273221
104060521



182153- 84
309225- 86
195109-42
132922- 32
240250- 78
310710-19
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
182153- 84
182153- 84
144299- 60
311256-80

GAROT YVES

DEG VES FERNAND
SAMBON FRANZ
BORZSEI

RAMADANI  SABRI

CHER & THOVAS

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

GAROT YVES
GAROT YVES
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CHARLES NI COLAS

MEUX
LOYERS
FLAW NN
NAMUR
JAMBES
SAI NT- D
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
MEUX

NN
NFRPUIONOOORRWORLOIN

2
3
207290
6
6
2124083

104057921
103112321
104409621
103151921
103802321
104071321
103887521
103883221
103889321
104061321
104060321
104062321
103262021

951.
948.
936.
929.
925.
921.
877.
867.
856.

2143
3500
4807
6354
2179
8947
6102
9573
2410
808. 5471
805. 7202
11. 3651, 5
11.5002, 7

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

241382-46
307927-49
311256- 80
307927-49
241382- 46
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927- 49
241382- 46
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
311256-80

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
CHARLES NI COLAS
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS

Geneent

EN

el
NOUROORNRPNAMRO

232264
212525
219457

NONOIORORWWNN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

103225821
103010021
113348521
103272921
100484620
103270521
112408218
103225521
103222021
103273221
101669520
101722420
101668720
115982819
103262021

Best at

Snel h.

854.
843.
814.
11. 3738, 2
11.5002, 7

Best at

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241382- 46
307927-49
311256-80
307927- 49
307927-49
241382-46
241382-46
307927-49
311256-80
241382-46

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
CHARLES NI COLAS
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL

MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
VERDORP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
EGHEZEE
MERDCRP

232264
212525
219457

103225821
103010021
113348521
103272921
103270521
103225521
103222021
103273221
103262021
103222521

1124.
984.
979.
973.

11.5002, 7

11. 5633, 2

=

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

132922- 32
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
240250- 78
137739-96
308421- 58
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
240250- 78
194882- 09
219960- 61
132922- 32
161547-42

BORZSEI

CHER & THOVAS

COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

RAMADANI  SABRI

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI
BORZSE!

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

RAVADANI  SABRI
DUCROT EM LE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

BORZSEI
BALON ERI C

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent

EN

211647
220953
2
3
209824
227181
212317
2
3
218096
2
227361
2
4
213463

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

103157821
100320020
103890121
103888021
103800921
103768619
100215220
100235520
100234320
103791319
116523619
100315320
116772615
103725019
103905621

Best at

Snel h.



16 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 13 3 BE 100392520 09. 47320 1149.5106 16
17 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMJUR 18 15 5 BE 103158621 09. 49240 1147.7603 17
18 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 21 4 BE 116974518 09. 49300 1137. 2575 18
19 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 5 5 BE 103800821 09.50410 1130. 0099 19
20 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPIO 6 3 215362 BE 103131121 09.55390 1129.6197 20
21 240250- 78 RAVADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 18 6 BE 103803721 09.51210 1125.9673 21
22 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 14 7 BE 100391020 09. 51250 1125.5646 22
23 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 22 16 215247 BE 103113421 09.56162 1125.3568 23
24 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 9 2 BE 103106821 09.54240 1120.9979 24
25 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPIO 6 2 2 BE 103131221 09.57110 1120. 6071 25
26 240250- 78 RAVADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 20 8 BE 103802121 09.54190 1108.3229 26
27 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 22 10 2 BE 111857918 10. 03242 1084.8961 27
28 309225-86 DEAQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 22 19 3 BE 103170221 10.03322 1084.1675 28
29 181310-17 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TILLIER 36 4 4 BE 103887321 10.12350 1064.4063 29
30 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 3 3 BE 100220220 10. 05320 1058.7616 30
31 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 18 13 6 BE 103153821 10.09140 1036.3000 31
32 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 3 9 BE 103802621 10.08530 1029.1376 32
33 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 18 3 3 BE 114296417 10. 18210 1022.2451 33
34 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 4 4 BE 100219620 10. 14550 1011. 4347 34
35 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 18 11 4 BE 111845318 10.21030 1009.4700 35
36 181310- 17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 36 23 5 BE 100320520 10.24390 1005.9322 36
37 181310-17 COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLIER 36 11 6 BE 103883621 10. 25100 1003.5715 37
38 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 22 12 4 BE 100225220 10.21302 994.1972 38
39 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 8 10 BE 103876419 10.16120 993.4848 39
40 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 18 10 7 BE 103154621 10.18560 989.3129 40
41 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 36 9 7 BE 103892621 10.31130 976.7317 41
42 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 18 14 8 BE 103153721 10.22040 975.0322 42
43 181310-17 COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TILLIER 36 3 8 BE 103941019 10. 31530 973.8617 43
44 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 22 8 5 BE 111877018 10.28342 962.7723 44
45 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 22 20 6 BE 103112321 10.31582 948.3500 45
46 194882- 09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 3 2 BE 111864818 10.48322 933.5802 46
47 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 18 17 9 BE 103151921 10.32400 929.6354 47
48 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 18 1 10 BE 100236820 10. 33050 927.9372 48
49 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 4 11 BE 103802321 10. 31470 925.2179 49
50 240250- 78 RAVADANI SABRI JAMBES 21 12 12 BE 100391620 10.32410 921.5606 50
HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
NANTEUI L 18-06-22 70 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 9 LACHER: 06. 45
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 9 2 211647 BE 103157821 09. 27220 1303.5126 1
2 181310-17 COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLIER 28 18 220953 BE 103890121 09. 38560 1270. 3315 2
3 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 28 8 2 BE 103888021 09. 39040 1269. 3585 3
4 240250- 78 RAVADANI SABRI JAMBES 11 8 209824 BE 103800921 09. 33010 1248. 8285 4
5 161547-42 BALON ERI C VEDRI N 1 1 213463 BE 103905621 09. 49380 1156. 1455 5
6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 9 6 2 BE 103158621 09. 49240 1147.7603 6
7 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 11 4 2 BE 103800821 09.50410 1130. 0099 7
8 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPIO 6 3 215362 BE 103131121 09.55390 1129.6197 8
9 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 11 10 3 BE 103803721 09.51210 1125. 9673 9
10 309225-86 DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 7 2 215247 BE 103113421 09.56162 1125. 3568 10
11 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 3 2 212317 BE 103106821 09.54240 1120.9979 11
12 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPIO 6 2 2 BE 103131221 09.57110 1120.6071 12
13 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 11 11 4 BE 103802121 09.54190 1108. 3229 13
14 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 7 4 2 BE 103170221 10. 03322 1084. 1675 14
15 181310-17 COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TILLIER 28 1 3 BE 103887321 10.12350 1064. 4063 15
16 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 9 4 3 BE 103153821 10.09140 1036. 3000 16
17 240250- 78 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 11 2 5 BE 103802621 10. 08530 1029. 1376 17
18 181310-17 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TILLIER 28 5 4 BE 103883621 10.25100 1003.5715 18
19 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 9 1 4 BE 103154621 10. 18560 989.3129 19
20 181310-17 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TILLIER 28 4 5 BE 103892621 10. 31130 976.7317 20
21 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 9 5 5 BE 103153721 10.22040 975.0322 21
22 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 7 5 3 BE 103112321 10.31582 948.3500 22
23 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 9 8 6 BE 103151921 10.32400 929.6354 23
24 240250- 78 RAVADANI SABRI JAMBES 11 3 6 BE 103802321 10.31470 925.2179 24
HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
NANTEUI L 18-06-22 137 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 11 LACHER: 06. 45
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 14 4 212403 BE 105162119 09. 21099 1360.1191 1
2 116984- 02 MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE MEUX 52 19 213545 BE 119217014 09.43070 1198. 9052 2
3 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 19 1 215087 BE 101555520 09. 45091 1193.9218 3



182153- 84
310710- 19
116984- 02
241268- 29
182153- 84
243237-58
112519- 96
112519- 96
109627-17
112519- 96
241268- 29
305973-35
243237-58
182153- 84
116984- 02
112519- 96
112519- 96
182153- 84
182153- 84
112519- 96
195109-42
109627- 17
310710- 19
192187- 30
116984- 02
195109-42
116984- 02
195109- 42
116984- 02
192187- 30
182153- 84
182153- 84
182153- 84
116984- 02
116984- 02
116984- 02
192187-30
116984- 02
116984- 02
144299- 60
116984- 02
243237-58
243237-58

GAROT YVES
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
GAROT YVES

DECAMP JULI EN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
PENE FRANZ
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DELVEAUX- J OCHVMANS
DECAVP JULI EN
GAROT YVES
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
GARCOT YVES

GAROT YVES
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
SAMBON FRANZ

PENE FRANZ
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
SAMBON FRANZ
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
SAMBON FRANZ
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
GAROT YVES

GARCT YVES

GARCOT' YVES
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAVP JULI EN

19
14
52

19
14

14
34
15

WNRFRPORNON

2
2
2
199788

3
212588
217866

2
212575

3

2
227417

OO0 WEAN

207290

wWN

220699

WOO~NOOONNOWOIN &

114978117
101593520
117713617
104193921
117089317
101523620
104595719
108164118
104026621
104594119
104192521
104921319
101524020
108176018
115040520
101529920
101529020
104060521
104057921
117086617
104409621
101572520
104071321
100067920
115638719
115320115
101589420
104363519
114975317
103175219
101550820
104061321
104060321
101589120
108188918
115637119
100118320
114983616
115041920
104062321
101570620
115930617
115933117

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

[

RPOOO~NOUIRARWNE

241268- 29
109627-17
241268- 29
182153- 84
182153- 84
195109- 42
310710- 19
182153- 84
182153- 84
144299- 60
243237-58

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PENE FRANZ

LARDI NO S M CHEL
GAROT YVES
GARCOT YVES
SAMBON FRANZ
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GARCOT YVES
GAROT YVES
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECAMP JULI EN

CGeneent
Local it

199788
212575
2
215087
2
207290
212403
3
4
217940
212588

Ri ng
Bague

104193921
104026621
104192521
104060521
104057921
104409621
104071321
104061321
104060321
104062321
104064721

Best at

Snel h.

RPOOO~NOUIRARWNE

[



